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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8050
9203

W651806
4.000 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -20
DIM 215/65-15 

 
BRIDGESTONE 4ST 8MM C-DÄCK 104/102T BRIDGESTONE

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

-
A

8050
9347

W2479
800 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -18
DIM 205/65-16C 

205/65 R16C 107/105T
1 ST BEGAGNAT SOMMARDÄCK. 7,5 MM.

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

8050
9263

W741587 Övrigt Sommardäck -20
DIM 225/65-16C 

 
9MM

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A


